Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd Add: Building B, No.4 Courtyard, Qixing Gang, Shiliu Gang, Haizhu Dis, GZ,CN
Email: market@aipu-elec.com Tel: 86-20-84206763 Fax: 86-20-84206762 HOTLINE: 400-811-8032 Website: http://www.aipulnion.com/
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version：A/0 Date：2018-12-30 Page 1 of 8
DC/DC Converter
FD6-XXSXXA3(-T)(-TS) Series
Product Typical Features
◆Wide input voltage range( 4:1)，Output Power 6W
◆ Transfer Efficiency up to 85%

Nominal Range
Voltage
(VDC)
Current（mA）
MAX./Min.
Full
load
typ.
No
Load
typ.
uF
mVp-p
Min. Typ.
Typ. Max.
FD6-18S3V3A3 24 9-36 3.3 1818/0 320 1 4000 50 100 75 78
FD6-18S05A3 24 9-36 5 1200/0 312 1 2000 50 100 77 80
*FD6-18S09A3 24 9-36 9 667/0 301 1 1000 50 100 80 83
FD6-18S12A3 24 9-36 12 500/0 301 1 700 50 100 80 83
*FD6-18S15A3 24 9-36 15 400/0 297 1 500 50 100 81 84
*FD6-18S24A3 24 9-36 24 250/0 297 1 400 50 100 81 84
*FD6-36S3V3A3 48 18-75 3.3 1818/0 160 1 4000 50 100 75 78
*FD6-36S05A3 48 18-75 5 1200/0 156 1 2000 50 100 77 80
*FD6-36S09A3 48 18-75 9 667/0 150 1 1000 50 100 80 83
*FD6-36S12A3 48 18-75 12 500/0 150 1 700 50 100 80 83
*FD6-36S15A3 48 18-75 15 400/0 148 1 500 50 100 81 84
*FD6-36S24A3 48 18-75 24 250/0 148 1 400 50 100 81 84
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd Add: Building B, No.4 Courtyard, Qixing Gang, Shiliu Gang, Haizhu Dis, GZ,CN
Email: market@aipu-elec.com Tel: 86-20-84206763 Fax: 86-20-84206762 HOTLINE: 400-811-8032 Website: http://www.aipulnion.com/
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version：A/0 Date：2018-12-30 Page 2 of 8
DC/DC Converter